@
".N. SPEED WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIPS

BEIDAIHE

2025
R EE KBS IRE

World Championships Track - Beidaihe - 13-15/09/25

Junior Men 3000 m Relay - Final results

Pos

Skaters

Team

Time

Points/notes

Team points

1

10

11

12

REYES Gabriel
CASTILLO Guillermo
GAUNA Eric

HU Linxin
YANG Jiahao
DENGBO Lu
ZHANG Wenxi

AGUILAR Wilcar

CHARRIS Wilmar

MOLINA Diego

PINILLA PULGARIN Julian Felipe

CHANG Liang-Yu
I-CHENG Liu

PAN Cheng-Yu
CHUNG Yun-Han
JILEK Filip
PODLIPSKY Jachym
KRUPKA Tobias

SHARMA Krish
BANSAL Harshit
VINOD Anirudhan
RAJ Anish

PARK Sunghoon
KANG Byungho
KIM Jichan

LEE Jonghee

LORENZONI Guglielmo
CITTERIO Gioele
GHISIO ERBA Giorgio
MAIORCA Adam

PAOLELLA Vladimir
ANKNEY Brady
ADAMS Jakob
ADAMS Kaleb

GARCIA Marco
DE LUNA MARROQUIN Patricio
MADDOX Liam

POILDESSOUS Johan
MAILLOT Jorys

MALFOIS Enzo
SILVESTRE-STRIEGEL Damien

ZIME Abdel Aziz Sinaferi
FARIHANE ADJIBOLA AKAMBI Tchaba
MOUHAMADOU YASSINE Demba Diallo

CHILE

CHINA

COLOMBIA

CHINESE TAIPEI

CZECH REPUBLIC

INDIA

KOREA

ITALY

UNITED STATES

MEXICO

FRANCE

BENIN

04.09.579

04.09.617

04.09.706

04.09.732

04.09.887

04.10.556

04.14.488

04.15.194

04.21.742

DQ-TF

DQ-TF




Pos | Skaters Team Time Points/notes | Team points
13 [ ITO Jun JAPAN
KARASAWA Kota
SUZUKI Junikiro
13 | PESCHECK Elias GERMANY
PEREIRA BORGMEYER Carlos
SCHNEIDER Paul
MAROSI Maurice
Notes

QUALIF (2): WNG 106 BENIN

Referee

Sylvia Frey

Secretariat
Tosha Hill - 0
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World Championships Track - Beidaihe - 13-15/09/25

Junior Women 3000 m Relay - Final results

Pos

Skaters

Team

Time

Points/notes

Team points

1

10

11

12

SALDARRIAGA Manuela
RODRIGUEZ TORRES Manuela
LONDONO CARDENAS Dairy Charith
CAICEDO Gisell

NEGRI Asia

CASTORINA Martina
CHIUMIENTO Sofia Paola
DE GIANNI Rita

CHEN Sin-Yu
YAN Wan-Xin
HSIA Tzu-Han
TSAI Chia-Yu

COURTOIS Romane
BREL Noéline
JULOU Maiwenn

ZHUO Yicen
WANG Xilei
LIU Yidan

LI Yu Fei

MCBRIDE Alicia

WEBER Torrie
PASQUARELLA Gabriella
CRAWFORD Minley

JEON Haeul
KIM Yeram
KWON Sejin
KIM Huijeong

ESPINOZA Josefa
FUENTES Alejandra
PASTEN Catalina

RIHOVA Andrea

PRACHAROVA Johana
PRACHAROVA Monika
DYKASTOVA Veronika

IVANYI Kata
SANDOR Lilla
BARATH Borbala

MATTE Poorvi

PRAKASH Rutva

BAJAJ Bhavya

RANJITH KUMAR SINDHU Lakshitha

VARELA Alexa Valentina
MOLINA Helen
LASCARRO Saiyimar

COLOMBIA

ITALY

CHINESE TAIPEI

FRANCE

CHINA

UNITED STATES

KOREA

CHILE

CZECH REPUBLIC

HUNGARY

INDIA

VENEZUELA

04.22.545

04.22.814

04.22.926

04.24.619

04.24.848

04.32.519

04.34.089

04.34.624

04.36.839

04.38.283

04.38.466

DQ-TF




Pos | Skaters Team Time Points/notes | Team points
13 | MARTIN Zoe AUSTRALIA DQ-TF
MEADOWS Lahna
SAMIA Alyvia
13 | SALA Elisa ECUADOR DQ-TF
CONGO Madeleine
UBIDIA Maria Paz
GASSMANN Nele GERMANY DNS
BIELICKI Frieda
SELZER Pauline
Referee Secretariat

Cameron Robertson

ToshaHill -0
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World Championships Track - Beidaihe - 13-15/09/25

Senior Men 3000 m Relay - Final results

MANTILLA Juan
BARRIOS Nicolas
ESCOBAR HERRERA Jorge Luis

3 FERRIE Martin FRANCE 04.03.576
SIVILIER Yvan
PEDICONE Doucelin
MORIN Hugo

4 BANG Joyang KOREA 04.03.805

CHOI Woonggyu
PARK Hyeonwoong
JEONG Byeonghee

5 TSENG Chia-Cheng CHINESE TAIPEI | 04.03.873
WEN Chen-Yu
CHAO Tsu-Cheng
TSAI Cheng Hsuan

6 KAMBLE Siddhant INDIA 04.04.325
INGALE Vikram
GHUMAN Aryanpal
VELKUMAR Anandkumar

7 PEULA Francisco Jose SPAIN 04.02.388
TAIBO Manuel
GUZMAN Jhoan

8 DIAZ Fabian CHILE 04.03.019
VERDUGO Ricardo
SILVA Lucas

SANDOVAL Cristian

9 GARCIA Nicolas ECUADOR 04.04.277
GUACHO Joel
ULCUANGO Jeremy
CARCHI Renato

10 | GROVES Hayden UNITED STATES | 04.04.792
DAWSON Ryan
MEAD Miles

MELTON Jacob

11 BRAVO Miguel PORTUGAL 04.04.963
FREITAS Anténio
SILVA Afonso

12 | BUHNEMANN Nils GERMANY 04.05.271
MENDE Jan Martin
OHME Tamino
ACOSTA Camilo

Pos | Skaters Team Time Points/notes | Team points
1 MARSILI Duccio ITALY 04.02.646

MAIORCA Vincenzo

NIERO Daniel

BRAMANTE Giuseppe
2 TASCON HOLGUIN Jhon COLOMBIA 04.02.647 | RR




Pos

Skaters

Team

Time

Points/notes

Team points

13

14

15

16

17

KUWADA Ken
ZIAURRIZ CULLA Jokin
CRUZ LIVOLSI Juan
GADER Benjamin

BEECH Hadley
MORPETH Chase
JONES Andrew

CHEN Yifan
ZHANG Zhenhai
FENG Jinbao
LIU Yiping

ROBERTSON Tyler
COOK Robert
GEARY Harry

JORYS Domanou
HOUESSOU Chedrack Tounde
HOUNGBO Egah Ignace

SAJAWAL -

USMAN Meher Muhammad
BUTT Muhammad Aqgeel
ISHFAQ Meher Shahroz

CASTANEDA Alejandro
MONSIVAIS VILLALOBOS Carlos
GARCIA Edgar

ARGENTINA

NEW ZEALAND

CHINA

AUSTRALIA

BENIN

PAKISTAN

MEXICO

04.08.938

04.11.790

04.11.827

04.11.941

DQ-TF

DNS

DNS

Notes

QUALIF (3): WNG 406 PORTUGAL

Referee

Sylvia Frey

Secretariat

Tosha Hill -0
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World Championships Track - Beidaihe - 13-15/09/25

Senior Women 3000 m Relay - Final results

Pos

Skaters

Team

Time

Points/notes

Team points

1

10

11

12

RUEDA Gabriela
TIMMS Maria Fernanda
CASTRO Kaollin

GARZON ARBOLEDA Luz Karime

LIN Xin-Yu

SHIH Pei-Yu
LIU Yi Hsuan
LI Meng-Chu

DUPUY Marie
BERNARDI Alison
FRABOULET Manon
LEFEUVRE Marine

YU Garam

NA Yeongseo
PARK Minjeong
KWON Boosong

MONCADA Fernanda
ARIAS Maria
VARGAS Gabriela

VAN LOON Lianne
FRANSEN Jet
NOORDERGRAAF NikKi

OTTO Angelina
GAISER Larissa
OHL Leonie
IMHOF Leonie

PEREZ Romina

CARRENO Camila

RIFFO BUSTAMANTE Valeria
LORCA Catalina

GATTI Melissa
PRESTI Giulia
VARANI Asja
SORCIONOVO Alice

SAGASTI Naiara
NIETO Fiorella
MONJE Lucia

NODARSE Paige
DAWSON Paige
NARAYAN Salma
FOSTER Jazzmyn

GONG Chen
DAN Guo
CHEN Shugqi
ZHOU Qing

COLOMBIA

CHINESE TAIPEI

FRANCE

KOREA

ECUADOR

THE NETHERLANDS

GERMANY

CHILE

ITALY

ARGENTINA

UNITED STATES

CHINA

04.18.792

04.19.219

04.19.332

04.19.589

04.21.154

04.23.521

04.25.236

04.25.272

04.27.099

04.30.049

04.33.299

04.33.670




Pos

Skaters

Team

Time Points/notes

Team points

13

WASHIO Natsuki
TAKAHAGI Urara
TAKAHAGI Sara

BHATTI Atamjeet

SARAVANAN Meenalokshini

KUTTAPPA Kalpana

ABNA Ambily Nivas Ajayakumar

JAPAN

INDIA

04.36.825

DNS

Referee

Cameron Robertson

Secretariat
ToshaHill -0




